Subject
ACT
ACT
ART
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
BUS
Ccom
COMP
COMP
CscC
HLSS
HLSS
HLSS
HLSS
HPE
HUM
HUM
MAT
MAT
MAT
PHS
PHY
PHY
PHY
PHY
PHY
PSC
PSC
PSY
PSY
SOC

Course
327
328
103
101
311
101L
311L
201
101
102
303
111
233
324
412
420
54
202
203
201
202
211
223
101
111
101L
102L
111L
201
201L
201
322
323

Title

Intermediate Accounting |
Intermediate Accounting |l
Art History Survey |

Principles of Biology Lecture
Medical Genetics Lecture
Principles of Biology Lab
Medical Genetics Lab
Principles of Economicsl|

Oral Communication
Composition 1l

Critical Reading and Writing
Introduction to Computing
Safety and First Aid

Exercise Physiology
Techniques/Health Fitness Eval
FoundationsOfAmateurAthletics
Racquetball and Fitness
Classical Roman Civilization
Learning from Late Middle Ages
Calculusl

Calculusli

Differential Equations

Human Anatomy Lecture
General Physics | Lecture
Physics | Lecture

General Physics | Lab

General Physics |l Lab
Physics | Lab

Principles of Earth Science
Prin of Earth Science Lab
Principles of Psychology
Psych of Learning & Motivation
Child/Family-Soc Context



