Subject	Course	Title
ACT	327	Intermediate Accounting I
ACT	328	Intermediate Accounting II
ART	103	Art History Survey I
BIO	101	Principles of Biology Lecture
BIO	311	Medical Genetics Lecture
BIO	101L	Principles of Biology Lab
BIO	311L	Medical Genetics Lab
BUS	201	Principles of Economics I
COM	101	Oral Communication
COMP	102	Composition II
COMP	303	Critical Reading and Writing
CSC	111	Introduction to Computing
HLSS	233	Safety and First Aid
HLSS	324	Exercise Physiology
HLSS	412	Techniques/Health Fitness Eval
HLSS	420	Foundations Of A mateur Athletics
HPE	54	Racquetball and Fitness
HUM	202	Classical Roman Civilization
HUM	203	Learning from Late Middle Ages
MAT	201	Calculus I
MAT	202	Calculus II
MAT	211	Differential Equations
PHS	223	Human Anatomy Lecture
PHY	101	General Physics I Lecture
PHY	111	Physics I Lecture
PHY	101L	General Physics I Lab
PHY	102L	General Physics II Lab
PHY	111L	Physics I Lab
PSC	201	Principles of Earth Science
PSC	201L	Prin of Earth Science Lab
PSY	201	Principles of Psychology
PSY	322	Psych of Learning & Motivation
SOC	323	Child/Family-Soc Context